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Kyuep, Knpunn
Kucenés, ApceHuii
Byabko, Kupunn
JNorau, Ceprei
MopTHow, ApTéM
[NaHunexko, AMuUtpuit
JNecHukos, Hukuta
11|9anoBckuii, Makcum
13|PyxHukos, Hasap
14 MNeTpoleHko, Baanm
17|Bopopaii, Aennc
18/Mopos, OaHuun

19 I'pebeHunk, ApTéM

20 MonropoaHuk, Bacunuii
21|paboseukuii, ApTEM
22|Pestok, AnekcaHap
23|Bnaroii, PomaH
24|puutok, BoraaH

26 |Pestok, AHaTonumin

27 |TpowkwuH, Bnaaummnp
29 Koiipa, AnekcaHap
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Bpems N2 /MuH. |HapyuweHve

Hauy. | OKoHY.

2 |Qopodees, Cepreit

4 |AdaHacses, Cepreit

8 |lUBeuoB, AnekcaHap

9 |FacHukoB, EBreHumin
18|Bopo6bés, Masen
21|KpbicaHoB, AHTOH

24 /Makapos, [leHuc

25 YepHblIWeHKo, AMuTpuii
26 PaTywWwHbIiA, EBreHwii
29|Oekano, Unbsa
30/XomyTOB, AnekcaHap
36 laHyTa, Makcum
52|MeTpos, Oner

67 bpara, Bnaancnas

72 /MatyceBuy, [leHnc

83 BuwHakos, Anbbept
86 Kapakynbko, Anekcanap
92|3aiiues, Anekceit

x|z |w|z|lo|z|w|lw lw/z|lwz|z|z|T|w|w

HayvanbHWK KOMaHAbl:

ololo/o/lo/o/o/o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

10:30
22:37
29:04
34:00
34:47
35:30
39:24
47:13

24/83|18
8|92

229192
9 /18|67
86|72|29|rM1
21/92|83| PC
24/29|86| PC
218 | 2|rb1

FEHNERIERNEINE E

INaBHbIi TpeHep:

18/24|52
21/29|52
52|86|92
18|52|67
52|72|86
29/52|83
29|52|67
21/29|52

83
92

83

92

86
92

14|20
11
17

17

24
21

29
23
21
27

17
18
20
20

19
17

LN
—-
w

TpeHep:

7:06
14:00
28:27

3A0-UrP
3A0-PYK
noaH

21
182

[N]

7:06
14:00
28:27

9:06
16:00
50:27

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl
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0 Hauano urpsbl:
18:00
Tanm-ayT A:

3 52 60:00 2

Bpems

O6p. | O6p.
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5 35:30

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:
18:00

Taiim-ayT B:
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naBHbIi cyabs: |Psibukos,Anekcei

CekpeTapb MaTya:

Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAps cTaT.:

Cyaps
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FnaBHbIi cyabs
2: |

JInH. Cyabs: A.3answko, O.0cTpoyx

Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owrTpad. urp.:

Cyaps 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CYAbsi-MHCNEKTOP:
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CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbOpM.:
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CyAbs BpEMEHU:
Moanuck MNasHbIi
cyAbsi:

Cyabw perucrp.:
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